FnergyMonitor

Gas Report for Jun 2018

Marketarea "Tirol & Vorarlberg'
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Imbalance of the market area "Tirol & Vorarlberg" per hour
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Hourly balanced balance energy price

== Hourly BE price buy == Hourly BE price sell
EUR/MWh
25
— e
20
15
10
5
0
Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
Q\. Q{b. Q(o. 6\. QQ,. \r\. \rb. \93. <\. \Q)’ q:\. q{,b. rﬁy q/’\. q?’. QDate & Hour
Hourly balanced balance energy volume
I Hourly BE volume short [} Hourly BE volume long
MWh
60
40
: Ilnlx“ | i ko bl
| ilill J YV TN P (BT Y W
0 |‘||”|w w‘ ”ll ] I ||.| “HM ’WIH m i LL \ IY| | M"ﬂ H‘Hr W‘ || H“W““m || ’”F || ‘ [ L J || I V“ ‘”M“l lllli \J Hi ’r o "L““"q‘]l H”m |‘J|‘| I””
-20
-40
-60
@‘19\% @‘19\% @"9\% 6(19'3’ @‘19\% Q)’LQ\% @‘19\% Q)’J/Q\% Q)’J/Q\% 6(19'3’ Q)’LQ\% Q)’LQ\% @‘19\% @"9\% @"9\% ,\(19'3’
Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q Q
N R & S ® N > N NS 2 P P P P P Pate & Hour

4/6 Gas Report for Jun 2018 Marketarea "Tirol & Vorarlberg'



Daily balanced balance energy price

= Daily BE price buy = Daily BE price sell
EUR/MWh
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Daily balanced balance energy volumes
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Daily spot reference price
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